VG12E5XX-C
2-WAY FLANGED CONTROL BALL VALVES
2
3
Application
The VG1000 series control ball valves are used
for the water control of air treatment systems in
ventilation and air conditioning units as well as

Assemblies of valves with FLOATING and ON/OFF
ACTUATORS
Ordering Codes
Valve code Body
size Kvs Valid combinations of valves, linkages and actuators
VG12E5GS-C
DN65
40 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5GT-C 63 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5GU-C 100 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5HT-C
DN80
63 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5HU-C 100 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5HV-C 150 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5HW-C 180 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5JU-C
DN100
100 n n n n n n n n n n
VG12E5JV-C 150 n n n n n n n n n n
6
Non-Spring Return M9124 Actuated VG12E5XX-C
Flanged Ball Valves, Dimensions in mm
Valve Size, DN A B C D Holes for
Flange
Holes